SEE OUR
BLACKBOARD
FOR TODAY’S

SPECIALS

We use locally sourced

produce where possible.

All our food is cooked
from fresh to order
for which we make

no apologies.

If you want good fresh
food then we believe it
is worth waliting for.

FPane - Breads

FOCACCIA AGLIO (V) £3.45
Garlic pizza with extra virgin olive ol

FOCACCIA ROSMARINO (V) £3.95
Garlic pizza with rosemary, sea salt and olive ol

FOCACCIA POMODORO (V) £4.45
Garlic pizza with tomato

FOCACCIA POMODORO E FORMAGGIO (V) £4.95

Garlic pizza with tomato and cheese

Antipasts - serters

OLIVE MARINATE (V) £2.95
Selection of Iltalian marinated olives
MINESTRONE £4.45

Homemade fresh vegetable soup

AFFETTATO MISTO (avaiable for two to share)
Selection of ltalian cured meats, marinated olives and cheeses

£7.95/£12.95

PROSCIUTTO E BUFFALO MOZZARELLA £7.45
Buffalo mozzarella served with sliced parma ham and a drizzle of extra virgin olive oil
BRUSCHETTA (V) £5.95
[talian bread with cherry tomatoes, garlic, basil and extra virgin olive oil

GAMBERONI ALL AGLIO £7.95
King prawns cooked in garlic butter and white wine

GAMBERONI PIL PIL £7.95

King prawns and chorizo cooked in olive oil, garlic, chilli, and paprika
served in a sizzling cast iron skillet

CORNETTO DI SALMONE £7.95
Smoked salmon cornets filled with crayfish and prawns served on a
rocket salad with a Marie Rose sauce

COCKTAIL DI GAMBERETTI E GAMBERI £6.95
A cocktail of prawns and crayfish with Marie Rose sauce served on a rocket salad
PEPERONE RIPIENO £6.95

Roasted red pepper stuffed with veal, spinach and basil topped with
tomato sauce and melted cheese (Available as a vegetarian option)

PATE DELLO CHEF £6.45
Homemade smooth chicken liver pate cooked to the chefs special recipe

FUNGHI ALLAGLIO (V) £5.95
Mushrooms cooked in cream and garlic

POLPETTE DI CARNE £6.95
Home made spicy meatballs cooked in a tomato sauce

COSTINE DI MAIALE £8.95

Rinaldis famous bbq spare ribs cooked in our very own
special recipe sauce - Fantastico!

PASTA A PIACERE * £5.95
Pasta dish as a starter ** £7.95
*** £9.95

iNsalate - saads

Starter / Main

INSALATA DI MARE £6.95/£9.95
Mixed seafood salad marinated in garlic, lemon and olive ol

INSALATA CAPRESE (V) £6.95/£9.95
Sliced buffalo mozzarella with fresh and sun-dried tomatoes,

pasil and extra virgin olive oil

INSALATA DI POLLO =1 £6.95/£9.95
Grilled chicken breast served with mixed leaf salad, asparagus,

boiled egg, croutons and a homemade salad dressing

INSALATA DI TONNO E FAGIOLI £6.95/£9.95
Light tuna and bean salad served with red onion and olive oil

RISOTTO MARINARA ** £10.95
Risotto in a light tomato sauce with mixed seasonal seafood

RISOTTO PRIMAVERA (V) * £9.45
Risotto in a light tomato sauce with red peppers, olives, mascarpone

and melted goats cheese topped with rocket

P&ST& Most dishes are available gluten free - please ask

LASAGNA CLASSICA * £7.95
Pasta layers with bolognese sauce, béchamel and melted mozzarella

PRIMAVERA CANNELLONI (V) * £8.95
Pasta sheets filled with goats cheese, red peppers and roasted

Mediterranean vegetables

VEAL CANNELLONI *£9.95

Pasta sheets filled with veal, spinach and basil in a tomato and béchamel sauce

GNOCCHI SORRENTO (V) * £8.95
Gnocchi with a rich chilli and tomato sauce topped with buffalo mozzarella

PENNE AL FORNO * £8.95
Pasta baked in bolognese sauce with salami, peas, ham, mushrooms,

cream and melted cheese

PENNE ALL'ARRABBIATA (V) * £7.95
Pasta in tomato sauce with garlic, chilli and black olives

PENNE ALL'AMATRICIANA * £8.45
Pasta in a tomato sauce with bacon, red onion, chilli and garlic

PENNE CAMPAGNOLA * £8.45
Pasta in tomato sauce with salami, chorizo, red onion, chilli, garlic and basil

LINGUINE ALLA CARBONARA *£7.95
Flat spaghetti with cream, parmesan and bacon

LINGUINE ALLA BOLOGNESE *£7.95
Flat spaghetti with minced beef and tomato sauce

LINGUINE CON POLPETTE * £8.95
Flat spaghetti with tomato sauce and homemade spicy meatballs

LINGUINE MARINARA * £10.95
Flat spaghetti served with seasonal seafood in a light tomato sauce

LINGUINE CON GAMBERONI ** £11.95

Flat spaghetti with king prawns, chorizo, chilli and garlic served in a light tomato sauce

LINGUINE MARE E MONTI * £8.95
Flat spaghetti with mushrooms, crayfish, olive oil, chilli and garlic

RAVIOLI ALL'ARAGOSTA *£8.95
Lobster-filled pasta with crayfish served in a light tomato and cream sauce

TAGLIATELLE AL SALMONE E GAMBERETTI * £8.95
Ribbon pasta with fresh salmon, smoked salmon and crayfish in a light

tomato and cream sauce

TAGLIATELLE CON POLLO * £8.95
Ribbon pasta with chicken and chilli in a tomato and cream sauce

TAGLIATELLE CON FILLETO *** £15.95
Ribbon pasta served with strips of fillet steak cooked in a peppercorn

sauce with wild mushrooms

PENNE DELLA CASA ** £10.95

Pasta in a tomato sauce, with salami, bacon, chicken, meatballs, chorizo and chilli

Pizz4a

MARGHERITA (V)
Tomato, mozzarella and basil oil

NAPOLETANA (V)
Tomato, mozzarella, anchovies, olives, capers and extra virgin olive ol

VEGETARIANA (V) =1
Tomato, mozzarella, roasted Mediterranean vegetables topped
with vegetarian hard cheese

FORMAGGIO DI CAPRA
Tomato, goats cheese, chorizo, red onion, topped with rocket

MARINARA
Tomato, mozzarella and mixed seafood

CALZONE
Folded pizza with mozzarella, ham and spicy salami, topped with tomato sauce

CALABRESE
Tomato, mozzarella, spicy salami, chilli and red onion

PROSCIUTTO E FUNGHI
Tomato, mozzarella, ham and mushrooms

NETTUNO
Tomato, mozzarella, tuna, red onion and chilli topped with rocket

QUATTRO STAGIONI
Tomato, mozzarella, ham, mushrooms, olives and artichokes

BOSCO (V)
Tomato, mozzarella, asparagus, mushrooms, parmesan shavings
and a drizzle of garlic oil

QUATTRO FORMAGGI (V)
Tomato and four cheeses

POLLO
Tomato, mozzarella, chicken, chilli and cherry tomatoes

EMILIANA
Tomato, mozzarella, parma ham, parmesan shavings and rocket

CONTADINA
Tomato, mozzarella, spinach, ricotta, spicy salami and mushrooms

VESUVIO
Tomato, mozzarella, strips of fillet steak marinated in coriander
and sweet chilli with chorizo

PlZZA DELLA CASA
Rinaldis speciality pizza with tomato, mozzarella, spicy ltalian salami,
meatballs, chicken, ham and chilli

Extra toppings are charged £1 per topping

Came - meat Dishes

All served with a selection of fresh vegetables and potatoes

POLLO NAPOLETANA
Pan fried chicken breast with garlic, oregano, white wine and
tomato topped with mozzarella

POLLO Al FUNGHI
Pan fried chicken breast served in a creamy white wine, onion and mushroom sauce

POLLO CACCIATORA
Pan fried chicken breast in white wine with tomato, onion and mushrooms

POLLO FARCITO
Rolled chicken breast with parma ham and course grain mustard
served in a cinzano and cream sauce

COSTOLETTE DI MAIALE
Pan fried 100z pork cutlet served with apple sauce and cider cream

SALTIMBOCCA ALLA ROMANA
Rose Veal rump topped with Parma ham in a white wine and sage sauce

VITTELO CON RIBES ROSSO E ROSMARINO
Rose Veal rump cooked in a jus of red wine, rosemary and redcurrant

FEGATO ALLA VENEZIANA
Strips of calves liver pan fried with white wine and onion gravy,
topped with crispy streaky bacon

FEGATO DI VITELLO
Strips of calves liver pan fried, served with sage and butter

Grlgha - Grill
BISTECCA DI MANZO ALLA GRIGLIA
Prime British 100z rib eye steak grilled to your choice

FILETTO DI MANZO ALLA GRIGLIA
Prime British 8oz fillet steak grilled to your choice

FILETTO DI MANZO AL DOLCELATTE
Prime British 8oz fillet steak topped with melted dolcelatte cheese
in a rich mushroom and red wine sauce

FILETTO FUNGHI PORCINI
8oz medallions of fillet steak served with a porcini mushroom and
a red wine and rosemary jus

FILLETO DI MANZO ROSSINI =1
Prime British 8oz fillet steak on a home made crouton topped
with pate and mushroom, cooked in a madeira sauce

RECOMMENDED STEAK SAUCES

Peppercorn

Red wine and mushroom

Blue cheese

Diane

Surf and turf 3 king prawns cooked in garlic butter
Garlic Butter

£7.45
£8.45

£8.95

£8.95
£10.45
£8.95
£8,95
£8.45
£8.45
£8.95

£8.95

£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95

£14.95

£11.45

£12.95

£12.95
£12.95

£12.95

£15.95
£15.95
£15.95

£15.95

£15.95

£18.95
£19.95

£22.95

£22.95

£22.95

£2.45
£2.45
£2.45
£2.45
£3.95
£0.95

All our steaks are sourced from the lush green pastures of North Yorkshire and matured
for a minimum of 28 days to guarantee tenderness and a greatly enhanced flavour.
All our fillets are butchered to order on the premises and therefore we can offer larger

sizes if required. Additional sizes are charged at £2.45 per ounce.

Contomi - siges

PATATINE FRITTE
French Fries

VERDURA DEL GIORNO
Veg of the day

PATATE DELLA CASA
Homemade chunky chips cooked in rosemary

ZUCCHINI CON PASTELLA
Courgette fried in batter

SPINACI AL BURRO
Spinach in butter

PATATE SALTATE
Sautéed potatoes with garlic and thyme

INSALATA MISTA
Mixed salad

RUCOLA E PARMIGIANO
Rocket and parmesan

All meat weights denoted are pre-cooked. (V) denotes vegetarian dishes. Due to the presence of nuts in the restaurant there is a small possibility that traces may be found in other items.
All prices are inclusive of VAT.

£2.95

£2.95

£3.45

£3.45

£3.45

£2.95

£2.95

£3.45



