



SEE OUR

SEE OUR BLACKBOARD FOR TODAY'S SPECIALS

We use locally sourced produce where possible.

All our food is cooked from fresh to order for which we make no apologies.

If you want good fresh food then we believe it is worth waiting for.

Pane - Breads		Pizza	
FOCACCIA AGLIO (V) Garlic pizza with extra virgin olive oil	£3.45	MARGHERITA (V) Tomato, mozzarella and basil oil	£7.45
FOCACCIA ROSMARINO (V) Garlic pizza with rosemary, sea salt and olive oil	£3.95	NAPOLETANA (V)	£8.45
FOCACCIA POMODORO (V)	£4.45	Tomato, mozzarella, anchovies, olives, capers and extra virgin olive oil VEGETARIANA (V) new	£8.95
Garlic pizza with tomato FOCACCIA POMODORO E FORMAGGIO (V) Garlic pizza with tomato and cheese	£4.95	Tomato, mozzarella, roasted Mediterranean vegetables topped with vegetarian hard cheese FORMAGGIO DI CAPRA TOMA TOM	£8.95
Antipasti - Starters		Tomato, goats cheese, chorizo, red onion, topped with rocket MARINARA	£10.45
OLIVE MARINATE (V) Selection of Italian marinated olives	£2.95	Tomato, mozzarella and mixed seafood	
MINESTRONE	£4.45	CALZONE Folded pizza with mozzarella, ham and spicy salami, topped with tomato sauce	£8.95
Homemade fresh vegetable soup AFFETTATO MISTO (available for two to share)	£7.95/£12.95	CALABRESE Tomato, mozzarella, spicy salami, chilli and red onion	£8,95
Selection of Italian cured meats, marinated olives and cheeses PROSCIUTTO E BUFFALO MOZZARELLA	£7.45	PROSCIUTTO E FUNGHI Tomato, mozzarella, ham and mushrooms	£8.45
Buffalo mozzarella served with sliced parma ham and a drizzle of extra virgin oli	ve oil	NETTUNO Tomato, mozzarella, tuna, red onion and chilli topped with rocket	£8.45
BRUSCHETTA (V) Italian bread with cherry tomatoes, garlic, basil and extra virgin olive oil	£5.95	QUATTRO STAGIONI	£8.95
GAMBERONI ALL' AGLIO King prawns cooked in garlic butter and white wine	£7.95	Tomato, mozzarella, ham, mushrooms, olives and artichokes BOSCO (V)	£8.95
GAMBERONI PIL PIL new King prawns and chorizo cooked in olive oil, garlic, chilli, and paprika served in a sizzling cast iron skillet	£7.95	Tomato, mozzarella, asparagus, mushrooms, parmesan shavings and a drizzle of garlic oil QUATTRO FORMAGGI (V)	£8.95
CORNETTO DI SALMONE Smoked salmon cornets filled with crayfish and prawns served on a	£7.95	Tomato and four cheeses POLLO	£8.95
rocket salad with a Marie Rose sauce		Tomato, mozzarella, chicken, chilli and cherry tomatoes	
COCKTAIL DI GAMBERETTI E GAMBERI A cocktail of prawns and crayfish with Marie Rose sauce served on a rocket sa	£6.95 alad	EMILIANA Tomato, mozzarella, parma ham, parmesan shavings and rocket	£8.95
PEPERONE RIPIENO Roasted red pepper stuffed with veal, spinach and basil topped with	£6.95	CONTADINA Tomato, mozzarella, spinach, ricotta, spicy salami and mushrooms	£8.95
tomato sauce and melted cheese (Available as a vegetarian option) PATÉ DELLO CHEF Homemade smooth chicken liver pate cooked to the chefs special recipe	£6.45	VESUVIO new Tomato, mozzarella, strips of fillet steak marinated in coriander and sweet chilli with chorizo	£14.95
FUNGHI ALL'AGLIO (V) Mushrooms cooked in cream and garlic	£5.95	PIZZA DELLA CASA Rinaldis speciality pizza with tomato, mozzarella, spicy Italian salami,	£11.45
POLPETTE DI CARNE	£6.95	meatballs, chicken, ham and chilli	
Home made spicy meatballs cooked in a tomato sauce COSTINE DI MAIALE	£8.95	Extra toppings are charged £1 per topping	
Rinaldis famous bbq spare ribs cooked in our very own special recipe sauce - Fantastico!		Carne - Meat Dishes	
PASTA A PIACERE Pasta dish as a starter	* £5.95 ** £7.95	All served with a selection of fresh vegetables and potatoes POLLO NAPOLETANA	£12.95
Insalate - Salads	*** £9.95	Pan fried chicken breast with garlic, oregano, white wine and tomato topped with mozzarella	
INSALATA DI MARE	Starter / Main £6.95 / £9.95	POLLO AI FUNGHI Pan fried chicken breast served in a creamy white wine, onion and mushroom sauce	£12.95
Mixed seafood salad marinated in garlic, lemon and olive oil INSALATA CAPRESE (V)		POLLO CACCIATORA Pan fried chicken breast in white wine with tomato, onion and mushrooms	£12.95
Sliced buffalo mozzarella with fresh and sun-dried tomatoes, basil and extra virgin olive oil	£6.95 / £9.95	POLLO FARCITO Rolled chicken breast with parma ham and course grain mustard	£12.95
INSALATA DI POLLO MANINA STATE DE LA CALLA DI POLLO MANINA STATE DE LA CALLA DEL CALLA DE LA CALLA DE LA CALLA DEL CALLA DE LA CALLA DE LA CALLA DE LA CALLA DEL CALLA D	£6.95 / £9.95	served in a cinzano and cream sauce COSTOLETTE DI MAIALE Pan fried 10oz pork cutlet served with apple sauce and cider cream	£15.95
INSALATA DI TONNO E FAGIOLI Light tuna and bean salad served with red onion and olive oil	£6.95 / £9.95	SALTIMBOCCA ALLA ROMANA 🔤	£15.95
Risotto		Rose Veal rump topped with Parma ham in a white wine and sage sauce VITTELO CON RIBES ROSSO E ROSMARINO Rose Veal rump cooked in a jus of red wine, rosemary and redcurrant	£15.95
RISOTTO MARINARA Risotto in a light tomato sauce with mixed seasonal seafood	** £10.95	FEGATO ALLA VENEZIANA Strips of calves liver pan fried with white wine and onion gravy,	£15.95
RISOTTO PRIMAVERA (V) new	* £9.45	topped with crispy streaky bacon FEGATO DI VITELLO	£15.95
Risotto in a light tomato sauce with red peppers, olives, mascarpone and melted goats cheese topped with rocket		Strips of calves liver pan fried, served with sage and butter	£10.90
Pasta Most dishes are available gluten free - please ask		Griglia - <i>Grill</i>	
LASAGNA CLASSICA Pasta layers with bolognese sauce, béchamel and melted mozzarella	* £7.95	BISTECCA DI MANZO ALLA GRIGLIA Prime British 10oz rib eye steak grilled to your choice	£18.95
PRIMAVERA CANNELLONI (V)	* £8.95	FILETTO DI MANZO ALLA GRIGLIA	£19.95
Pasta sheets filled with goats cheese, red peppers and roasted Mediterranean vegetables		Prime British 8oz fillet steak grilled to your choice FILETTO DI MANZO AL DOLCELATTE	£22.95
VEAL CANNELLONI ••• Pasta sheets filled with veal, spinach and basil in a tomato and béchamel sauc	* £9.95 e	Prime British 8oz fillet steak topped with melted dolcelatte cheese in a rich mushroom and red wine sauce	
GNOCCHI SORRENTO (V) new Gnocchi with a rich chilli and tomato sauce topped with buffalo mozzarella	* £8.95	FILETTO FUNGHI PORCINI 8oz medallions of fillet steak served with a porcini mushroom and	£22.95
PENNE AL FORNO Pasta baked in bolognese sauce with salami, peas, ham, mushrooms, cream and melted cheese	* £8.95	a red wine and rosemary jus FILLETO DI MANZO ROSSINI Prime British 8oz fillet steak on a home made crouton topped	£22.95
PENNE ALL'ARRABBIATA (V)	* £7.95	with pate and mushroom, cooked in a madeira sauce RECOMMENDED STEAK SAUCES	
Pasta in tomato sauce with garlic, chilli and black olives PENNE ALL'AMATRICIANA	* £8.45	Peppercorn Red wine and mushroom	£2.45 £2.45
Pasta in a tomato sauce with bacon, red onion, chilli and garlic PENNE CAMPAGNOLA	* £8.45	Blue cheese new	£2.45
Pasta in tomato sauce with salami, chorizo, red onion, chilli, garlic and basil LINGUINE ALLA CARBONARA	* £7.95	Diane Surf and turf 3 king prawns cooked in garlic butter new	£2.45 £3.95
Flat spaghetti with cream, parmesan and bacon		Garlic Butter All our steaks are sourced from the lush green pastures of North Yorkshire and m	£0.95
LINGUINE ALLA BOLOGNESE Flat spaghetti with minced beef and tomato sauce	* £7.95	for a minimum of 28 days to guarantee tenderness and a greatly enhanced flavou All our fillets are butchered to order on the premises and therefore we can offer la	ur. arger
LINGUINE CON POLPETTE Flat spaghetti with tomato sauce and homemade spicy meatballs	* £8.95	sizes if required. Additional sizes are charged at £2.45 per ounce.	Ü
LINGUINE MARINARA Flat spaghetti served with seasonal seafood in a light tomato sauce	** £10.95	Contorni - Sides	
LINGUINE CON GAMBERONI Flat spaghetti with king prawns, chorizo, chilli and garlic served in a light tomato	** £11.95	PATATINE FRITTE French Fries	£2.95
LINGUINE MARE E MONTI	* £8.95	VERDURA DEL GIORNO Veg of the day	£2.95
Flat spaghetti with mushrooms, crayfish, olive oil, chilli and garlic RAVIOLI ALL`ARAGOSTA	* £8.95	PATATE DELLA CASA	£3.45
Lobster-filled pasta with crayfish served in a light tomato and cream sauce TAGLIATELLE AL SALMONE E GAMBERETTI	* £8.95	Homemade chunky chips cooked in rosemary ZUCCHINI CON PASTELLA	£3.45
Ribbon pasta with fresh salmon, smoked salmon and crayfish in a light tomato and cream sauce	20.00	Courgette fried in batter SPINACI AL BURRO	£3.45
TAGLIATELLE CON POLLO Ribbon pasta with chicken and chilli in a tomato and cream sauce	* £8.95	Spinach in butter PATATE SALTATE	£2.95
TAGLIATELLE CON FILLETO new	*** £15.95	Sautéed potatoes with garlic and thyme	
Ribbon pasta served with strips of fillet steak cooked in a peppercorn sauce with wild mushrooms		INSALATA MISTA Mixed salad	£2.95
PENNE DELLA CASA TOTAL PASTA IN A tomato sauce, with salami, bacon, chicken, meatballs, chorizo and contains a tomato sauce, with salami, bacon, chicken, meatballs, chorizo and contains a tomato sauce, with salami, bacon, chicken, meatballs, chorizo and contains a tomato sauce, with salami, bacon, chicken, meatballs, chorizo and contains a tomato sauce, with salami, bacon, chicken, meatballs, chorizo and contains a tomato sauce, with salami, bacon, chicken, meatballs, chorizo and contains a tomato sauce, with salami, bacon, chicken, meatballs, chorizo and contains a tomato sauce, with salami, bacon, chicken, meatballs, chorizo and contains a tomato sauce, with salami, bacon, chicken, meatballs, chorizo and contains a tomato sauce, with salami, bacon, chicken, meatballs, chorizo and contains a tomato sauce, with salami, bacon, chicken, meatballs, chorizo and contains a tomato sauce, with salami, bacon, chicken, meatballs, chorizo and contains a tomato sauce, and chicken a tomato sauce, and chicke	** £10.95 chilli	RUCOLA E PARMIGIANO Rocket and parmesan	£3.45